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Down Under Training & Consulting Pty Ltd

PH: 07 4998 5353 E: bookings@downundertraining.com.au W: www.downunderiraining.com.au

v RTO 30820 - The #1 Safety and Training Providers

BELOW IS A SNAPSHOT OF SOME OF THE TRAINING WE CAN PROVIDE - FOR A FULL RANGE OF

SAFETY AND TRAINING SERVICES, GIVE US A CALL OR E-MAIL!

COURSE

Site Trainer Assessor
(TAEASS412 & TAEDEL311)
Standard 11 Surface Induction

Standard 11 Combined Induction
Standard 11 Underground only

Standard 11 Refresher/RPL Surface

Standard 11 Refresher/RPL U/G
(Combined)

Supervisor

G2 upgrade

Supervisor Refresher
G2 Refresher

Explosion Protected Diesel Engine
Systems Maintenance Skill Set (DES)
Refresher

Explosion Protected Diesel Engine
Systems Maintenance Skill Set (DES)

LVR/CPR Full course

LVR/CPR Refresher

CPR Full Course

CPR Refresher

Work Safely at Heights (Refresher)
Work Safely at Heights (Full course)

Provide First Aid (full course)
Provide First Aid (Refresher)

SARC Safely Access Rail Corridor

Confined Space & Gas Test (Full course)

Confined Space & Gas (Refreshers)

Learning from Disasters

WE CAN COME TO YOuU!
FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL
2-4 16-18 7-9
23-25 27 -29
9-10 9-10 13-14
9-11 9-11 13-15
11 11 15
Daily Daily Daily
Daily Daily Daily
16-17 23-24 20-21
18 25 22
Daily Daily Daily
Daily Daily Daily
upon application 23 (or upon upon application
application)

upon application

Tuesdays &
Thursdays
Daily

Tuesdays &
Thursdays
Daily
11
11
Fridays
Fridays

27

10
10

19 — 20 (or upon
application)

Tuesdays &
Thursdays
Daily

Tuesdays &
Thursdays
Daily
4
4
Fridays
Fridays

18

upon application

Tuesdays &
Thursdays
Daily

Tuesdays &
Thursdays
Daily
22
22
Fridays
Fridays
16

21
21

18

PRICE P/P

$320 Inc. G2

$235

$1500

5650
$750
$350

$300
$335

$420

$220
$280

$150

$1000

$1500

$120

$100

$110

$95

$200
$200

$295
$120

$250
$200

$1000

ADDITIONAL COURSES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLEASE CALL US ON 07 4998 5353 TO ENQUIRE
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