



Down Under Training & Consulting Pty Ltd

PH: 07 4998 5353 E: bookings@downundertraining.com.au W: www.downundertraining.com.au

RTO 30820 - The #1 Safety and Training Providers

BELOW IS A SNAPSHOT OF SOME OF THE TRAINING WE CAN PROVIDE – FOR A FULL RANGE OF SAFETY AND TRAINING SERVICES, GIVE US A CALL OR E-MAIL!

WE CAN COME TO YOU!!!

COURSE	FEBRUARY	MARCH	APRIL	PRICE P/P
Site Trainer Assessor (TAEASS412 & TAEDEL311)	2 – 4 23 - 25	16 - 18 27 - 29	7 – 9 27 - 29	\$1500
Standard 11 Surface Induction	9 - 10	9 - 10	13 - 14	\$650
Standard 11 Combined Induction	9 - 11	9 - 11	13 - 15	\$750
Standard 11 Underground only	11	11	15	\$350
Standard 11 Refresher/RPL Surface	Daily	Daily	Daily	\$300
Standard 11 Refresher/RPL U/G (Combined)	Daily	Daily	Daily	\$335
Supervisor	16 - 17	23 - 24	20 - 21	\$420
G2 upgrade	18	25	22	\$220
Supervisor Refresher	Daily	Daily	Daily	\$280 \$320 Inc. G2
G2 Refresher	Daily	Daily	Daily	\$150
Explosion Protected Diesel Engine Systems Maintenance Skill Set (DES) Refresher	upon application	23 (or upon application)	upon application	\$1000
Explosion Protected Diesel Engine Systems Maintenance Skill Set (DES)	upon application	19 – 20 (or upon application)	upon application	\$1500
LVR/CPR Full course	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays	\$120
LVR/CPR Refresher	Daily	Daily	Daily	\$100
CPR Full Course	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays	\$110
CPR Refresher	Daily	Daily	Daily	\$95
Work Safely at Heights (Refresher)	11	4	22	\$200
Work Safely at Heights (Full course)	11	4	22	\$200
Provide First Aid (full course)	Fridays	Fridays	Fridays	\$295
Provide First Aid (Refresher)	Fridays	Fridays	Fridays	\$120
SARC Safely Access Rail Corridor	27	18	16	\$235
Confined Space & Gas Test (Full course)	10	3	21	\$250
Confined Space & Gas (Refreshers)	10	3	21	\$200
Learning from Disasters		7	18	\$1000

ADDITIONAL COURSES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLEASE CALL US ON 07 4998 5353 TO ENQUIRE

*******FULL COURSES ARE RUN SUBJECT TO MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM NUMBERS*******